
4

DC

E

2

3

1

Hispaniola
Cuba
The Bahamas
Canary Islands
Cape Verde Islands
Orinoco River
Amazon River
Straits of Magellan
Cape of Good Hope

Hispaniola
Cuba
The Bahamas
Canary Islands
Cape Verde Islands
Orinoco River
Amazon River
Straits of Magellan
Cape of Good Hope

B
A

HI-101
Exam 4
Map-A 



Delhi,  Beijing,  Canton,  Nagasaki, Malacca
Bombay (Mumbai), Calcutta (Kalkata)    
Spice Islands, Philippines, Japan 

Delhi,  Beijing,  Canton,  Nagasaki, Malacca
Bombay (Mumbai), Calcutta (Kalkata)    
Spice Islands, Philippines, Japan 

5

7

6

10
11

Z

8

X
9

Y

HI-101
Exam 4
Map-B 



2

HI-101
Exam 4
Map-C 

5

1
6

3

4

6

London, Rome, Trent
Edinburgh, Augsburg
Barcelona, Oxford 

London, Rome, Trent
Edinburgh, Augsburg
Barcelona, Oxford 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

